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SEPTEMBER ‘25  
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OCTOBER ‘25  
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
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   1 2 3 4 
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Parent Teacher Conferences

Convention (JR & Youth)

Quarters End-School Begins/Ends)

Honor Roll Field Trips/Field Trips

Events/Meetings

Holidays

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

1001 N Grape Dr. | (509) 762-9060 | Cov.School

2025-2026  SCHOOL CALENDAR

Volunteer Hours Reminder:
Each family is required to volunteer for the school 
for 20 hours per school year. This volunteering 
invests into our school and raises the level of 
ownership of our school!  We will bill/charge $20 
per hour for any remaining hours left after the last 
day of school. For information about volunteering
opportunities, please contact our school office. 

27

27
27�

1st Day of School (All Students)
   Early Dismissal 11:00pm
Family BBQ 11:00 -1:00pm
Parent Orientation 6:00pm

01

23
25
      

Labor Day
   NO SCHOOL
Picture Day 
See You at the Pole
   On campus at 8:30am

02
09
15-16
22-23
  
30
30

31

Country Cousins Field Trip K - 6th
Country Cousins Field Trip 7th - 12th
JR Conference (Homeschool Days 7th-12th)
Parent/Teacher Conference
   NO SCHOOL (Homeschool Days 2nd -12th)
Fall Classroom Parties
End of 1st Quarter 
   Early Dismissal 11:30am 
End of 1st Quarter Distant Learning

13
11

20
26-28

1st Quarter Honor Roll Trip K - 6th
Veterans Day
   NO SCHOOL
1st Quarter Honor Roll Trip 7th - 12th
Thanksgiving Break
   NO SCHOOL Including Distant Learning

11

12
15-2

Christmas Classroom Parties
    Early Dismissal 11:30pm
Christmas Play 6:00pm
Christmas Break
    NO SCHOOL

05
09
19

22

23

   

School Resumes 
Distant Learning Resumes
M.L King Day
    NO SCHOOL
End of Second Quarter 
    Early Dismissal 11:30am
End of Second Quarter Distant Learning

05
12
16

19

2nd Quarter Honor Roll Trip K - 6th
Valentine’s Day Parties
Presidents’ Day
   NO SCHOOL
2nd Quarter Honor Roll Trip 7th - 12th

4-5

26
27
28

Parent/Teacher Conference
   NO SCHOOL (Homeschool Days 1st - 12th)
End of 3rd Quarter Early Dismissal 11:30am
End of 3rd Quarter Distant Learning
BBQ Dinner & Auction Fundraiser 

6-10

27-30

Spring Break
    NO SCHOOL Including Distant Learing
Youth Conference 7th - 12
   NO SCHOOL (Homeschool Days 1st-7th)

25

26
29

Memorial Day
   NO SCHOOL
Graduation Ceremony 6:00pm
End of 4rd Quarter Distant Learning

04
04
 
05
12

End of the Year Carnival
End of 4rd Quarter Early Dismissal 11:30am
   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
Awards Ceremony 6:00pm
Summer Play

6-30 Summer School
    Monday-Thursday 8:15am-3:15pm

AUGUST ‘25 

NOVEMBER ‘25 

DECEMBER ‘25 

JANUARY ‘26 

FEBRUARY ‘26

MARCH ‘26

APRIL ‘26

MAY ‘26

JUNE ‘26

JULY ‘26


